www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.star

BSSEBAF B AL (ZH)

Fig.58 VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (TWO-THROW)
CPC(D)20,25,30

I

167

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.star



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

s 8. SYUTFER (ZH)
FIG58.VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (TWO-THROW)
Fg5| B %5 T WM LK | &
IttmNo | Patt No Description Qty | Remark
1 COK01-20801 | F # Kuob, lift e
2 COKO1-03901 | FHP& 1 #F Lever, lift 1
3 COKO1-SHO003 | {®#F>742 Bracket, valve lever 1
4 | COKO01-20301 | #/% Bushing 9
5 | GB5782-1986 | 42# M8x0 Bolt 4
6 |GBU31976 |8 8 *Washer 4
: GB97-1976 | ¥ 8 Washer 4
8 | COKO01-20401 | #J4 Shim 2
_ 9 GBS5783-1986 | i&#: M10x1.25x35 Bolt 3
starlimtiru, | oo Y Yegtgriift.ru WV
11 GB93-1976 | #4& 6 Washer 4
12 | GB91-1986 | FFO#§ ¢2x12 Pin, cotter 4
13 | GB67-1985 | #4T M6x12 Bolt 4
14 | COKO1-SHOO2 | %8  Shaft, valve 1
15 | COKO01-20101 | &HeH Joint 2
16 | COK01-02301 | % Control ass’y 1
17 | COK01-20901 | £ Coller 3
18 | COK01-21001 | JfE# Rubber 6
19 |GB96-1985 | CHME 10 Washer 3
20 | COKO1-04001 | i} iAF  Lever, til 1
“““ 21 | COK01-20801 | ¥ #§ Knob, tilt 1 ,

168

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

& w;;.}:

B59. A RR (=H) " CPC(D)20,25,30

Fig.59VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (THREE-THROW)

l |
|
|

169

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

159 BYUTRE (SH) |
FIG59.VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (THREE-THROW)
Fs | B 5 T 4 2 A | &
ItemNo { Part No Description : Q’ty | Remark
1 COK01-20801 | ¥ #% Knob, lift 1
2 COK01-039%01 | F+ P& Lever, Lft 1
. COKO1-SHOO3 | IFF>23% Bracket, valve lever 1
4 COK01-20301 | #{% Bushing 3
5 GB5782-1986 | iR M8x20 Bolt 4
6 | GB93-1976 | #B 8 Washer 4
7 GBY97-1976 | #f 8 Washer 4
8 COK01-20401 | #  Shim 4
stafliftfu® | OBSTEHIE)) WEMIORI5GS Bat |y,
10 | COK01-20001 | 4447 Pin 6
11 | GB93-1976 | % 6 Washer 6
1é GB91-1986 | 7044 ¢2x12 Pin, cotter| 6
13 | GB67-1985 | 4T Méx12 Bolt 1
14 | COKO1-SHO02 | i&#l Shaft, valve 1
15 | COKO01-20101 | ¥&BAT Joint 3
16 | COK01-02401 | £ Control ass’y 1
17 | COK01-20901 | &% Coller 3
18 | COK01-21001 | y#f&# Rubber 6
| 19 | GB96-1985 | AHE 10 Washer 3
COK01-20201 | Y% Coller 1
COKO01-04001 | {63} 4T  Lever, tilt 1

170

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

E59. MAHER (Z/) CPC(D)20,25,30

Fig.59VALVE CONTROLLINKAGE (THREE-THROW)

i

171

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

E59. IR (ZH)D
' FIG59.VALVE CONTROLLINKAGE (THREE-THROW
F5 5 EHMELK | HH

ktemNo| Pat No Description Qty
22 COK01-20801 {I#ER Koob, tilt |

23 COKO01-04001 | B=H#F Lever, third 1
24 | COKO1-20801 | =% FH Knob, thid| 1

stafliftiru |  wwwjstarlift.ru WWW.S

172

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

B0 AT B AL () CPC(D)20,25,30

Fig.60 VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FOUR-THROW)

173

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.star



starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

Bl60. BAYFTEM (WHD

www.starlift.ru

FIG60.VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FOUR-THRO

{5

starlift.ru

B 5 FHMHE LK ,
lo| Pat No Description Q'ty | Remark

i | CcoKo120801 | F i Koob, hft 1 |
2 COK01-03901 | FHEEBEHF Lever. Lift 1
3 | COKOI-SHO03 | M#FS4% Bracket, valve lever | 1
4 COK01-20301 | #1% Bushing 4
5 GB5782-1986 | i M8x20 Bolt 4
6 GB93-1976 498 8 Washer 4
7 GB97-1976 H#8 8 Washer 4
8 COKO01-20401 | # Shim 8
9 GBS5783-1986 | ¥k Mil0x125x35 Bolt 3
1 COK01-20001 | 8T Pin 8
11 | GB93-1976 4 6 Washer 8
12 | GB91-1986 FFOR ®2x12 Pin, cotter | 8
13 | GB67-1985 424T M6x12 Bolt 1
14 COKO1-SH002 | %8 Shaft, valve 1
15 C0K01-20101 | AT Joint 4
16 C0K01-02001 | % Control ass’y 1
17 | COR0120901 | %% Coller 3
18 | COKO01-21001 | Jf/EH: Rubber 6
19 | GB96-1985 KHE 10 Washer 3
20 | COKO1-06401 | {SGRHRAUT Lever, tilt 1
2 COKO1- 04001 | 160} IRI#F Knob, tilt 1

174
www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.star

A AT

BIGIEE AT B R (A CPC(D)20,25,30

Fig.61 VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FOUR-THROW)

175

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.star



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

61, BAFFRAR (I
FIG61 . VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FOUR-THRO
FE| B 8| TEHa4sH || EE

ItemNo| Pat No |  Description | Qty |Remark
’722 COKO01-06501 | B=FI®FF Leverr third 1
23 COK01-20801 | E=424\F4F Knob, third 1
24 COKO01-06601 | SBPUHRFF Lever four 1
25 CO0KO01-20801 | PU#HFH Knob, four 1
starfift.ru www starlift W Ste

176

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

RB2BAFF MR (LK)

Fig.62 VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FIVE;THROW)

177

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.star

»
4

CPC(D)20,25,30

www.star



starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

K62, BT R (LA
FIG62.VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FIVE-THRO'
FS5 | B 5 T WM 2 | BE
ItemNo | Part No Description Q'ty | Remark

1 | coKo1-20801 F H Knob, Lft 1
2 |COK01-03901 | FP& MR Lever, lif 1
3 COKO1-SHOO03 | /& 4% Bracket, valvelever | 1
4 COKO01-20301 | #1%& Bushing 5
5 GB5782-1986 | #2#& M8x20 Bolt 4
6 GB93-1976 | #8 8 Washer 4

7 GB97-1976 | B 8 Washer 4
8 COKO01-20401 | # Shim 8
4 9 | GB5783-1986, | $8#: M10x1:25x35 Bolt 3
1 10 | COK01-20001 | 4T Pin 10
11 GB93-1976 | #E 6 Washer 10
12 GB91-1986 | JFO4#§ ¢2x12 Pin, cotter 10
13 GB67-1985 | #8%] M6x12 Bolt 1
14 | COKOI1-SHOO2 | #:8 Shaft, valve 1
15 | COK01-20101 | BT Joint 5
16 COKO01-02001 | P& Control ass’y 1
17 COK01-20901 | & Coller 3
’ 18 | COKO01-21001 | JE#* Rubber 6
19 GB96-1985 | K3 10 Washer 3
20 | COKO1-06401 | {HEHEYMT Lever, tilt 1
21 COKO1-04001 ﬁﬁlfﬁﬂ: Knob, tilt 1

178

starlift.ru

v.starlift.ru

WWV

www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

S

62 A B (HK) CPC(D)20,25,30

Fig.62 VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (F IVE-THROW)

|

179

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

E62. BYFFRR (A
FIG62VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (PNE;I}ROW)
P 5 ,E' =1 A kic -

ItemNo | Pat No Description 1 Qty Remark
22 COK01-06501 | E=H I+ Lever third 1
23 COKO01-20801 | B=124\F4 Knob, third 1
24 COKO01-06601 | 3EDUR R Levers four 1
25 COKO01-20601 | EVUHEHNFH Knob, four 1
- 26 | COKO01-04301 | BHK BT Lever five 1
27 | COK01-20801 | SEHIRHFHH Knob, five 1

180

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



L]
L

tarlift.ru

-
aal

\AJ €
W N

A '\ AT
l;z,\,n‘u
&

L

CPC(D)20,25,30

63 ZEHBER (ZF)

2
=
s
=
2

FIG63 .VALVE CONTROL

e v v g

181

-
i
-
+
!
Ll
i
L
-
=
L =i
i
_
- ]



starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

K63, ZEBERE (ZHD
FIG63.VALVE CONTROL
F S K = T8 M4 LK A5 | &
ItemNo| Part No Description Q’ty | Remark

A COKO01-00201 | Z#&i® Control valve 1
P COK01-30001 | f5% Housing 1
2 COK01-30101 | f&it> Plunger 1

3 (COK01-30201 FHE Plate,seal 2

4 GB1235-76 O JZH O-ring 2

5 COKO01-30301 | Bi<B8 Wiper 2

6 COKO01-30401 | f¥if a5 Cap plunger 1

7 COKO01-30501 | 335K  Seat,sping 2

8 COKO01-30601 | 42T Screw 1

3 9 | coxoi3o70t" - | wrHeasE spngplunger | 1
10 | COKO1-30801 | /& Poppet 1
11 COKO01-30901 | 31#% Spring 1
12 | GBI23576 | O &M Oing 1
13 |GB67-85 | 4Z4T SCREW 2
14 GB70-85 F2UZ2 bolt,cap 2
15 COKO01-31001 | #%ZE Plug 1
16 | GB1235-76 O 7&B8 O-ing 1
17 | COKO01-31101 | j&5% Housing,valve 1
18 C0K01-31201 | &> Plunger 1
19 | COK01-31301 | /& Value 1
20 | COKO1-31401 | 3%% Spring L
21 | GB1235-76 O JER O-ing 1

starlift.ru

182

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



eFA’
LR WA RS |
'l | 5

B63. LB B (ZH) CPC(D)20,25,30
FIG63 .VALVE CONTROL (TWO-THROW)

183

et M




starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru
- E63. TEBER (ZH)
FIG63VALVE CONTROL (TWO-THROW)
F g K 5 T HMH LR | &
ItemNo | Part No Description Q’ty | Remark
22 | COKO01-31501 | 4t Plate,seal 2
23 GB1235-76 | O J¥H# O-ring 2
24 COKO01-31601 | Bi22F8 Wiper 2
25 | COKO1-31701 | [Bi5#% Cap plunger 1
26 | COKO1-31801 | 3#3RE Seat,sping 2
27 COKO01-31901 | #84T Screw 1
28 | COKO01-32001 | Mit53#% Spring,plunger 1
29 | COKO01-32101 | {45 Plunger 1
30 | COKO1-32201 | 3% Spring 1
g 31 | GB1235:76\/\/|/OTEHE (Oing 1
32 | GB67-85 4R M6 X 10 Blotbracket 2
33 | GB70-85 miiRH: M6X 10 Blot,cap v
34 | COK01-32301 | #hif®5% Housing,inlet 1
35 | GB123576 | O %8 O-ing 1
36 | COKO1-32401 | 4% Plate,name 1
37 COKO1-32501 | E44HP4B4T Screw,drive name plate 4
38 | COKOI-10101 | %¥M Relief valve 1
39 | COK01-32601 | %825 Coverend adapter 1
40 | COK01-32701 | X:K4ER: Stud 1
41 | COKO01-32801 | XWSLiZH Stud 2
| GB6171-86 | #2REM10X125 Nut 4
GB6171-86 | #REEM8 Nut 1
COKO1-10201 | %33R Relief valve 1

starlift.ru

184

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stai

Kle4. ZEBBERK (=ZhR) CPC(D)20,25,30

Fig.64VALVE CONTROL (THREE-THROW)

i

185

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



starlift.ru

starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

E64. ZEEBEMR (=)

www.starlift.ru

FIG 64.VALVE CONTROL (THREE-THROW)

www.starlift.ru

B 5 T WY 2 W 5| & &
Part No Description Q'ty | Remark

COKO01-00301 | % Control valve 1
1 COKO01-30001 | 5% Housing 1
2 CO0KO01-30101 | K> Plunger 1
3 | COKOL-30201 | % Plateseal 2
4 GB1235-76 O JEE O-ring 2
5 COKO01-30301 | B8 Wiper 2
6 COK01-30401 | {535 Cap plunger 1
7 | COK01-30501 | ##5KE Seat,sping )
8 COKO01-30601 | $2£T Screw 1 :

Yoo | cokoteror” 5&@&%&5;&2@1%@ WV @it r
10 COKO01-30801 | H&:t> Poppet ‘ 1
11 COKO01-30901 | 3 Spring - 1
12 GB1235-76 O &R O-ring 1
13 | GB67-85 i25] SCREW 2
14 GB70-85 ZIER boltcap 2
15 COK01-31001 | #2%E Plug 1
16 GB1235-76 O JEB O-ing 1
17 | COK01-31101 | [&F Housing,valve 1
18 | COKO01-31201 | &% Plunger 1
19 | COK01-31301 | j& Value 1
20 | COKO01-31401 | 33 Spring 1
186

www.starlift.ru



